
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Women 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 2 2019

English Institute of Sport, Sheffield

1st - 2nd June 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

PARR Lucinda538 39.2050.0 0.08.1 7.8 8.3 8.01 7.5

Exeter Trampoline 0.0 8.2 8.3 8.1 7.87.7 0.0 39.425

124.475

7.4 0.07.3 45.8457.6 7.1 7.77.8

13.505

13.425

13.545

16.200

15.100

16.1009.600

9.800

9.600

8.1

8.1

7.7

CAIRNS Freya522 39.2500.0 0.08.4 8.2 8.2 8.42 8.2

Bury Trampoline Club 0.0 8.7 8.4 8.4 8.27.9 0.0 39.435

124.445

8.1 0.07.9 45.7607.1 8.0 8.38.2

13.050

13.135

13.060

16.800

16.300

16.6009.600

9.500

9.300

8.7

8.9

8.8

WOODS Katie548 38.5400.0 0.08.2 8.2 8.1 8.23 8.3
APHX Trampoline &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.2 8.2 8.5 8.18.4 0.0 39.705

124.145

8.0 0.07.7 45.9007.7 8.0 7.77.7

13.240

13.705

13.400

16.500

15.500

16.4008.900

9.500

9.300

8.3

8.3

7.8

CHAPMAN Emily523 39.1300.0 0.08.5 8.2 8.7 8.74 8.6
Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.7 8.4 8.7 8.28.4 0.0 39.605

123.880

7.3 0.07.7 45.1458.4 7.6 7.57.8

12.830

13.005

12.445

17.100

15.100

17.1009.200

9.500

9.200

8.5

8.8

7.5

WINSLET Harper547 38.3400.0 0.08.0 8.0 8.1 8.35 8.0
Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.0 8.4 8.2 8.2 8.58.4 0.0 38.750

123.495

7.7 0.07.5 46.4058.1 7.8 8.07.9

12.740

12.550

13.005

16.600

15.700

16.1009.500

9.600

9.600

8.3

8.1

7.9

OLIVA Lia537 38.3400.0 0.08.0 8.0 8.0 8.16 8.0
Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.0 8.0 8.1 8.4 8.27.7 0.0 38.420

122.520

7.6 0.07.9 45.7607.6 7.5 7.57.8

12.740

12.820

13.060

16.100

15.400

16.0009.600

9.500

9.700

8.1

8.0

8.0

SMITH Madeline543 38.5600.0 0.08.0 8.0 8.6 7.87 7.5

City of Edinburgh TC 0.0 7.8 7.6 8.1 8.07.4 0.0 38.380

121.535

6.7 0.06.8 44.5957.9 7.2 6.77.0

13.260

13.580

13.395

15.500

13.800

16.0009.300

9.300

9.500

8.1

7.7

7.1

WILSON-SMITH Kelise546 38.6350.0 0.08.1 7.8 7.9 8.18 7.7

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.1 8.1 7.9 7.87.6 0.0 38.665

120.515

6.2 0.06.1 43.2157.1 6.4 6.36.1

13.935

13.765

13.915

15.700

12.400

15.7009.000

9.200

9.800

7.7

7.6

6.2

FETTES Ava526 37.9450.0 0.08.2 8.1 7.8 8.29 8.2
Banchory Trampoline &
DMT Club

0.0 8.2 8.1 8.5 8.38.3 0.0 38.385

120.335

7.4 0.07.3 44.0057.8 7.3 7.67.4

12.045

12.185

12.305

16.500

14.700

16.3009.600

9.700

9.200

7.7

8.1

7.2

KELHAM Mia531 36.9850.0 0.07.8 7.4 7.6 7.610 7.6

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 7.8 8.1 8.2 8.27.7 0.0 38.055

119.625

7.1 0.07.1 44.5858.2 7.1 7.37.2

12.685

13.055

13.085

16.000

14.300

15.2009.100

9.000

9.000

7.4

7.9

7.2

COLTON Beth524 37.7850.0 0.07.7 7.3 7.5 7.711 7.3

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 7.7 7.7 8.1 7.97.7 0.0 38.150

119.340

7.1 0.06.9 43.4057.1 7.0 7.27.4

12.885

13.150

12.705

15.600

14.300

15.0009.900

9.400

9.300

7.5

8.0

7.3

LAMB Imogen532 37.6450.0 0.07.6 7.5 7.7 7.612 7.4

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 7.8 7.6 8.1 7.67.6 0.0 37.480

119.110

7.2 0.07.5 43.9857.1 7.0 7.27.1

12.845

12.780

12.885

15.200

14.300

15.2009.600

9.500

9.700

7.6

7.5

6.9
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DIXON Ella525 37.0000.0 0.07.9 7.7 7.9 7.713 8.2

Carlisle Trampoline Club 0.0 8.1 8.1 8.0 8.38.3 0.0 38.215

118.930

7.2 0.07.3 43.7157.6 7.4 7.87.1

12.100

12.515

12.415

16.200

14.500

15.6009.300

9.500

9.200

7.6

7.9

6.7

ROBINSON Megan540 38.3650.0 0.07.9 7.7 8.1 7.714 7.6

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.5 0.0 37.090

118.640

6.8 0.06.9 43.1857.4 7.1 6.66.4

13.165

12.790

12.885

15.000

13.500

15.6009.600

9.300

9.400

8.0

7.8

6.7

SALKELD Jemma541 37.1750.0 0.07.9 7.8 8.0 7.815 7.7

Carlisle Trampoline Club 0.0 7.4 7.4 7.8 7.67.0 0.0 36.880

117.465

7.3 0.07.0 43.4107.3 7.1 7.07.2

12.375

12.680

12.610

15.000

14.300

15.7009.100

9.200

9.200

8.3

7.6

7.3

MOIR Sophie535 36.9150.0 0.08.1 7.7 8.1 7.816 7.6

Phoenix High Flyers 0.0 7.4 7.5 7.8 7.87.6 0.0 36.505

116.830

7.2 0.07.2 43.4107.9 7.3 7.47.1

12.315

12.205

12.110

15.100

14.500

15.7008.900

9.200

8.900

7.9

7.4

7.3

GAHAN Tabitha529 36.4800.0 0.07.6 7.7 7.8 7.717 7.9

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 7.5 7.7 7.9 7.67.5 0.0 36.415

115.000

6.7 0.06.9 42.1057.4 6.9 7.07.2

11.580

11.815

11.505

15.200

13.800

15.5009.400

9.400

9.400

7.9

7.6

6.9

MURRAY Evie536 35.5850.0 0.07.4 7.0 7.6 7.018 7.3

Jump U.K. 0.0 7.3 7.4 7.2 6.97.0 0.0 35.120

112.580

7.2 0.07.2 41.8756.5 7.2 6.97.3

11.885

12.020

12.275

14.200

14.400

14.6009.100

8.900

8.700

7.3

7.0

7.2

HAY Sian530 32.3100.0 0.05.7 5.6 5.5 5.719 6.0

Vertigo TC 0.0 5.8 6.0 5.8 6.26.3 0.0 33.100

102.450

5.7 0.06.1 37.0405.1 6.0 5.75.8

11.410

11.900

11.440

12.000

11.500

11.4009.500

9.200

9.000

6.0

6.0

5.7

LEE-TRAVERS Brooke534 38.0300.0 0.08.0 7.8 8.1 7.620 8.0
White Rose Trampoline
Academy

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

83.985

7.9 0.07.5 45.9557.8 7.8 7.97.9

12.730

0.000

12.655

0.000

15.800

16.0009.300

0.000

9.700

8.0

0.0

8.1

FLATLEY Ruby527 37.2350.0 0.07.5 7.3 7.5 7.921 7.3

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

82.345

7.8 0.07.4 45.1108.0 7.3 7.57.4

12.635

0.000

12.610

0.000

14.900

15.0009.600

0.000

9.600

7.7

0.0

7.7

BUTTERWORTH Melissa521 38.9100.0 0.08.0 8.2 8.0 8.222 8.1

Bury Trampoline Club 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

80.755

6.5 0.06.4 41.8457.1 6.1 6.56.8

13.310

0.000

13.145

0.000

13.000

16.3009.300

0.000

8.600

8.8

0.0

6.9

PICKERING Emily539 35.9800.0 0.07.3 7.3 7.8 7.623 7.3

Velocity 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

78.950

7.0 0.07.0 42.9707.6 7.2 7.37.4

11.880

0.000

12.170

0.000

14.300

14.9009.200

0.000

8.900

7.8

0.0

7.1

SARI Aliz542 38.2700.0 0.08.1 8.1 8.3 8.024 7.8
Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

0.0 8.4 8.3 8.2 8.28.3 0.0 39.005

77.275

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

12.770

12.805

0.000

16.500

0.000

16.2009.300

9.700

0.000

8.6

8.0

0.0

BURVILL-PATCHING Olivia520 38.3250.0 0.08.5 8.1 8.3 8.325 8.4
Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.0 8.4 8.3 8.3 8.28.2 0.0 38.410

76.735

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

12.125

12.410

0.000

16.500

0.000

16.7009.500

9.500

0.000

8.5

8.0

0.0

FORBES Lauren528 37.7750.0 0.07.9 7.7 8.0 7.926 8.0

Donside TC 0.0 7.7 7.7 7.5 8.17.7 0.0 37.910

75.685

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

12.675

12.810

0.000

15.400

0.000

15.9009.200

9.700

0.000

8.2

7.6

0.0

LAWTHER Abi533 35.2100.0 0.07.1 6.9 7.9 7.327 7.5
Charnwood Trampoline
Club

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

75.485

6.4 0.07.1 40.2756.4 6.6 6.06.4

11.310

0.000

11.475

0.000

13.000

14.6009.300

0.000

9.400

7.3

0.0

6.6
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WELLINGS Cerys545 35.3200.0 0.07.0 7.1 7.5 7.028 7.0

Sandwell Flyers 0.0 7.4 7.9 7.8 7.57.0 0.0 36.850

72.17012.220

12.65015.300

14.1009.000

8.900

7.1

7.9

STEWART Ellie544 37.5100.0 0.07.6 7.3 7.8 7.829 7.7

Alba Trampoline Club

37.51013.01015.3009.200 7.5
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